COMMUNIQUE Ne¢: | 5.

33. Tartu Noortetuur

Eesti MV mitmepaevasoidus / 10.
Janek Ermeli Malestusvoistlused

E LT

5 LRDON

Organiser Tartu Spordiklubi Velo Stage 02.07.2007 Arrival classification 1, etapp ~ Category 3. kategooria

Average speed of winner 41,685km/h Distance 36,0km Commencement 18:00

Position No. UCI Code Rider Team Time Gap Bonuses
1. 1 EST19920810 SARYV, Sten COoSs .51'49" 13"
2. 20 LAT19910615 SKUJINS, Toms MA1 .51'49" 7"
3. 12 LAT 19910520 DAKTERIS, Janis TSS .51'49" 6"
4. 35 EST19910704 RABA, Meelis PKA .51'49"

5. 60 EST19911030 JOGI, Joonas CF1 .51'49"
6. 24 LAT19910305 BULIGA, Rihards MA1 .51'49"
7. 11 LAT19911218 LIEPINS, Kristaps TSS .51'49"
8. 84 LAT19910326 SKUJINS, Raivis KU1 .51'49"
9. 18 EST19930511 NEEMELA , Kristian VOC .51'49"
10. 86 LAT19920124 STONIS, Janis KU1 .51'49"
11. 70 LAT19910909 KARKLINS, Raitis KU2 .51'49"
12. 22 LAT 19920120 KLUGA, Deins MA1 .51'49"
13. 13 LAT 19920123 REISS, Raitis TSS .51'49"
14. 21 LAT19910626 STALIDZANS, Arturs MA1 .51'49"
15. 8 EST19920206 MATT, Joérgen VKG .51'49"
16. 94 EST19920910 JALAKAS, Siim KJ1 .51'49"
17. 75 EST19910423 NUKIS, Jri CF2 .51'49"
18. 37 EST19930509 JERET, Timmo PKA .51'49"
19. 50 EST19911103 LOPMAN, Veiko VEL .51'49"
20. 42 EST19910516 HQLTSMANN, Marko VR1 .51'49"
21. 41 EST19910103 VALK, Martti VR1 .51'49"
22. 63 EST19930321 JUUDAS, Karl CF1 .51'49"
23. 61 EST19911202 STRIKQOV, Andrei CF1 .51'49"
24. 88 EST19921109 TOOTSI, Mikk VR2 .51'49"
25. 58 EST19910529 MIILMANN, Rauno TYS .51'49"
26. 68 LAT19911107 MAGONS, Einars MA2 .51'49"
27. 56 EST19930421 REBANE, Henry TYS .51'49"
28. 19 EST19920518 LAINEVEE, Hanno VOC .51'49"
29. 81 LAT 19910507 SILINS, Arturs KU1 .51'49"
30. 23 LAT 19920821 BLINOVS, Romans MA1 .51'49"
31. 55 EST19930803 KUUSMAA, Maikel TYS .51'49"
32. 65 LAT19921016 DZELVE, Pauls MA2 .51'49"
33. 77 EST19931228 RAUDSEPP, Krister CF2 .51'49"
34. 57 EST19920818 LEHTMAA, Lauri TYS .51'49"
35. 85 LAT19910904 CELMINS, Jurgis KU1 .51'49"
36. 73 LAT19920613 JURECKIS, Edvins KU2 .51'49"
37. 93 EST19920624 ALAMAA, Siim-Erik KJ1 .51'49"
38. 17 LAT 19930729 DAKTERIS, Janis TSS .51'49"
39. 40 EST19910101 PAAS, Markus VR1 .51'49"
40. 44 EST19910926 KIVISTIK, Kristjan VR1 .51'49"
41. 128 EST19910625 RIST, Liisi KJ2 .51'49"
42. 66 LAT 19940912 LIPOVSKIS, Oskars MA2 .51'49"
43. 82 LAT19911201 CIRULIS, Martins KU1 .51'49"
44, 38 EST19940112 RABA, Ahto PKA .51'49"
45. 43 EST19910517 VAAKS, Ats VR1 .51'49"
46. 29 EST19940112 VAHTRA, Verner TAM .51'49"
47. 26 EST19940224 SEPA, Sander TAM .51'49"
48. 64 EST19940811 NISU, Oskar CF1 .51'49"
49. 67 LAT19941018 ZVIRBULIS, Pauls MA2 .51'49"
50. 9 EST19930703 RAIM, Mihkel VKG .51'49"
51. 87 EST19920122 KIIDJARV, Ralf VR2 .51'49"
52. 123 EST19920423 MARTIN, Jérgen KJ2 .51'49"
53. 53 EST19930509 KOND, Rainer VEL .51'49"
54. 90 EST19910417 MAHLAPUU, Ott KJ1 .51'49"
55. 127 EST19920114 ARRO, Liis-Grete KJ2 .51'49"
56. 6 EST19930605 SOON, Kevin VKG .51'49"
57. 125 EST19930906 REINOL, Jérgen KJ2 .53'37" 1'48"
58. 124 EST19930730 VELTBACH, Risto KJ2 .53'41" 1'52"
59. 89 EST19930122 VAINE, Heinar VR2 .53'41"
60. 62 EST19920904 RIBELUS, Jens-Peter CF1 .53'45" 1'56"
61. 39 EST19940424 MERE, Markus PKA .53'45"
62. 54 EST19930416 JOGI, Villu VEL .53'45"
63. 52 EST19930310 AIDA, Sergei VEL .53'45"
64. 7 EST19930612 PUNTSO, Endrik VKG .55'18" 3'29"
65. 3 EST19910913 SOMMER , Simo COoSs .56'07" 4'18"
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66. 59 EST19911214
67. 76 EST19921002
68. 36 EST19920122
69. 25 EST19921027
70. 51 EST19920527
71. 92 EST19910213
72. 27 EST19940429
73. 74 LAT19910412
74. 79 EST19930617
75. 78 EST19931202
76. 30 EST19920802

Riders dropping out
4 EST19940726
28 EST19910106

ARUS, Hanna Karoline
GEDE, Triin
VEEAAR, Madis

PIKKUUS, Aavo Patrick

VUKS, Gert
VAAB, lvar
RANDER, Martin
DREIJERS, Arturs
LAHT , Rauno
KELK, Kristjan
VALK, Selin

KRISTAL, Kaspar
STROHM, Sandra

TYS
CF2
PKA
TAM
VEL
KJ1
TAM
KU2
CF2
CF2
HWX

COoSs
TAM

.56'12"
.56'44"
.56'48"

56'55"

1.00'29"
1.0029"
1.01'20"
1.01'35"

1
1
1

.01'35"
.01'35"
.02'01"

423"
4'55"
4'59"
5'06"
8'40"
9'31"
9'46"

10'12"

Number of not started Q

Riders after time limit ==

Last calculated: 5-07, 17.41.45 (FLE Daylight Time)

Number of starters 78

Number remaining 76

Riders dropping out 4, 28

Classification
Service

Classification StageRace 2005
WWW.Stagerace.com

Software

COMMUNIQUE N¢:

EEST! JALGRATTLIRITE LT
ESTORAM CYCLETS LN

Organiser Tartu Spordiklubi Velo

Category 3. kategooria

33. Tartu Noortetuur

Eesti MV mitmepaevasoidus / 10.
Janek Ermeli Malestusvoistlused

Stage 02.07.2007

Average speed of winner 41,86km/h

General classification after 1. etapp

Total distance

Position No. UCI Code Rider Team Time
1. 1 EST19920810 SARV, Sten COos .51'36"
2. 20 LAT19910615 SKUJINS, Toms MA1 .51'42" 6"
3. 12 LAT 19910520 DAKTERIS, Janis TSS .51'43" 7"
4. 35 EST19910704 RABA, Meelis PKA .51'49" 13"
5. 60 EST19911030 JOGI, Joonas CF1 .51'49"
6. 24 LAT19910305 BULIGA, Rihards MA1 .51'49"
7. 11 LAT19911218 LIEPINS, Kristaps TSS .51'49"
8. 84 LAT19910326 SKUJINS, Raivis KU1 .51'49"
9. 18 EST19930511 NEEMELA , Kristian VOC .51'49"
10. 86 LAT 19920124 STONIS, Janis KU1 .51'49"
11. 70 LAT19910909 KARKLINS, Raitis KU2 .51'49"
12. 22 LAT19920120 KLUGA, Deins MA1 .51'49"
13. 13 LAT 19920123 REISS, Raitis TSS .51'49"
14. 21 LAT 19910626 STALIDZANS, Arturs MA1 .51'49"
15. 8 EST19920206 MATT, Joérgen VKG .51'49"
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16. 94 EST19920910 JALAKAS, Siim KJ1 51'49"
17. 75 EST19910423 NUKIS, Jiri CF2 51'49"
18. 37 EST19930509 JERET, Timmo PKA 51'49"
19. 50 EST19911103 LOPMAN, Veiko VEL 51'49"
20. 42 EST19910516 HOLTSMANN, Marko VR1 51'49"
21. 41 EST19910103 VALK, Martti VR1 51'49"
22. 63 EST19930321 JUUDAS, Karl CF1 51'49"
23. 61 EST19911202 STRIKOV, Andrei CF1 51'49"
24. 88 EST19921109 TOOTSI, Mikk VR2 51'49"
25. 58 EST19910529 MIILMANN, Rauno TYS 51'49"
26. 68 LAT19911107 MAGONS, Einars MA2 51'49"
27. 56 EST19930421 REBANE, Henry TYS 51'49"
28. 19 EST19920518 LAINEVEE, Hanno VOC 51'49"
29. 81 LAT19910507 SILINS, Arturs KU1 51'49"
30. 23 LAT 19920821 BLINOVS, Romans MA1 51'49"
31. 55 EST19930803 KUUSMAA, Maikel TYS 51'49"
32. 65 LAT19921016 DZELVE, Pauls MA2 51'49"
33. 77 EST19931228 RAUDSEPP, Krister CF2 51'49"
34. 57 EST19920818 LEHTMAA, Lauri TYS 51'49"
35. 85 LAT19910904 CELMINS, Jurgis KU1 51'49"
36. 73 LAT 19920613 JURECKIS, Edvins KU2 51'49"
37. 93 EST19920624 ALAMAA, Siim-Erik KJ1 51'49"
38. 17 LAT 19930729 DAKTERIS, Janis TSS 51'49"
39. 40 EST19910101 PAAS, Markus VR1 51'49"
40. 44 EST19910926 KIVISTIK, Kristjan VR1 51'49"
41 128 EST19910625 RIST, Liisi KJ2 51'49"
42, 66 LAT19940912 LIPOVSKIS, Oskars MA2 51'49"
43, 82 LAT19911201 CIRULIS, Martins KU1 51'49"
44, 38 EST19940112 RABA, Ahto PKA 51'49"
45. 43 EST19910517 VAAKS, Ats VR1 51'49"
46. 29 EST19940112 VAHTRA, Verner TAM 51'49"
47. 26 EST19940224 SEPA, Sander TAM 51'49"
48. 64 EST19940811 NISU, Oskar CF1 51'49"
49. 67 LAT19941018 ZVIRBULIS, Pauls MA2 51'49"
50. 9 EST19930703 RAIM, Mihkel VKG 51'49"
51. 87 EST19920122 KIIDJARV, Ralf VR2 51'49"
52. 123 EST19920423 MARTIN, Jorgen KJ2 51'49"
53. 53 EST19930509 KOND, Rainer VEL 51'49"
54. 90 EST19910417 MAHLAPUU, Ott KJ1 51'49"
55. 127 EST19920114 ARRO , Liis-Grete KJ2 51'49"
56. 6 EST19930605 SOON, Kevin VKG 51'49"
57. 125 EST19930906 REINOL, Jérgen KJ2 53'37" 201"
58. 124 EST19930730 VELTBACH, Risto KJ2 53'41" 2'05"
59. 89 EST19930122 VAINE, Heinar VR2 53'41"
60. 62 EST19920904 RIBELUS, Jens-Peter CF1 53'45" 2'09"
61. 39 EST19940424 MERE, Markus PKA 53'45"
62. 54 EST19930416 JOGI, Villu VEL 53'45"
63. 52 EST19930310 AIDA, Sergei VEL 53'45"
64. 7 EST19930612 PUNTSO, Endrik VKG 55'18" 342"
65. 3 EST19910913 SOMMER, Simo cos 56'07" 4'31"
66. 59 EST19911214 ARUS, Hanna Karoline TYS 56'12" 4'36"
67. 76 EST19921002 GEDE, Triin CF2 56'44" 508"
68. 36 EST19920122 VEEAAR, Madis PKA 56'48" 512"
69. 25 EST19921027 PIKKUUS, Aavo Patrick TAM 56'55" 519"
70. 51 EST19920527 VUKS, Gert VEL 1.00'29" 8'53"
71. 92 EST19910213 VAAB, Ivar KJ1 1.0029"
72. 27 EST19940429 RANDER, Martin TAM 1.01'20" 944"
73. 74 LAT19910412 DREIJERS, Arturs Ku2 1.01'35" 9'59"
74. 79 EST19930617 LAHT , Rauno CF2 1.01'35"
75. 78 EST19931202 KELK, Kristjan CF2 1.01'35"
76. 30 EST19920802 VALK, Selin HWX 1.02'01" 1025"

Last calculated: 5-07, 17.37.34 (FLE Daylight Time)

Classification
Service

Classification StageRace 2005
WWW.Stagerace.com

Software
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33. Tartu Noortetuur

Eesti MV mitmepaevasoidus / 10.
Janek Ermeli Malestusvoistlused

EEST! SALGRATTLRITE LT
ESTORAM CPTLETE LMD

Organiser Tartu Spordiklubi Velo Stage 02.07.2007

General classification after 1, etapp Category 3. kategooria

Position Team Involved riders Time Gap
Classification
1. Klubi "Marss" | MA1 20 (2.), 24 (6.), 22 (12.) 2.35'27"
2. Sprints A.V.K./TSS TSS 12(3.),11(7.), 13 (13) 2.35'27"
3. Kuldiga | KU1 84 (8.),86 (10.), 81 (29.) 2.35'27"
4. Rattaklubi CFC-Ruutmeeter | CF1 60 (5.), 63 (22.), 61 (23.) 2.35'27"
5. Parnu Kalev Spordikool PKA 35 (4.), 37 (18.), 38 (44.) 2.35'27"
6. Viliandi Rattaklubi | VR1 42 (20.), 41 (21.), 40 (39.) 2.35'27"
7. Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi TYS 58 (25.), 56 (27.), 55 (31.) 2.35'27"
8. Klubi "Marss" Il MA2 68 (26.), 65 (32.), 66 (42.) 2.35'27"
9. Kalevi Jalgrattakool | KJ1 94 (16.), 93 (37.), 90 (54.) 2.35'27"
10. SJK Viiking VKG 8 (15.), 9 (50.), 6 (56.) 2.35'27"
11. Kalevi Jalgrattakool Il KJ2 128 (41.), 123 (52.), 127 (55.) 2.35'27"
12. Viljandi Rattaklubi Il VR2 88 (24.), 87 (51.), 89 (59.) 2.37'19" 152"
13. Tartu SK Velo VEL 50 (19.), 53 (53.), 54 (62.) 2.37'23" 1'56"
14. Rattaklubi CFC-Ruutmeeter |I CF2 75(17.),77 (33.), 76 (67.) 2.40'22" 455"
15. JSK Tamme TAM 29 (46.), 26 (47.), 25 (69.) 2.40'33" 5'06"
16. Kuldiga Il KU2 70 (11.), 73 (36.), 74 (73.) 2.45'13" 9'46"
General classification
1. Klubi "Marss" | MA1 2.35'27"
2. Sprints A.V.K./TSS TSS 2.35'27"
3. Kuldiga | KU1 2.35'27"
4. Rattaklubi CFC-Ruutmeeter | CF1 2.35'27"
5. Péarnu Kalev Spordikool PKA 2.35'27"
6. Viliandi Rattaklubi | VR1 2.35'27"
7. Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi TYS 2.35'27"
8. Klubi "Marss" Il MA2 2.35'27"
9. Kalevi Jalgrattakool | KJ1 2.35'27"
10. SJK Viiking VKG 2.35'27"
11. Kalevi Jalgrattakool Il KJ2 2.35'27"
12. Viljandi Rattaklubi Il VR2 2.37'19" 152"
13. Tartu SK Velo VEL 2.37'23" 1'56"
14. Rattaklubi CFC-Ruutmeeter | CF2 2.40'22" 4'55"
15. JSK Tamme TAM 2.40'33" 5'06"
16. Kuldiga Il KU2 2.45'13" 9'46"

Last calculated: 5-07, 17.37.34 (FLE Daylight Time)

Classification

Classification StageRace 2005
Service

Sofware www.stagerace.com



COMMUNIQUE No: | 8.

33. Tartu Noortetuur

EEST! SALGRATTLRITE LOT
ESTOMAMN CYTLETS LIMONY

Eesti MV mitmepaevasoidus / 10.
Janek Ermeli Malestusvoistlused

Organiser Tartu Spordiklubi Velo Stage 02.07.2007
Sprint classification after 1. etapp Category 3. kategooria
Position No. UCI Code Rider Team Points
1
1. 1 EST19920810 SARYV, Sten Ccos 3
2. 12 LAT 19910520 DAKTERIS, Janis TSS 2
3. 20 LAT 19910615 SKUJINS, Toms MA1 1
General
1. 1 EST19920810 SARYV, Sten Cos 13
2. 20 LAT 19910615 SKUJINS, Toms MA1 7
3. 12 LAT 19910520 DAKTERIS, Janis TSS 6

Last calculated: 5-07, 17.41.45 (FLE Daylight Time)

Classification Classification StageRace 2005
Service sofware www.stagerace.com



